

materiale acoperis

I.D.: 62437086

Data publicarii	26.10.21	Coduri CPV	39292100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.371,03 RON - 6.371,03 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD JGHEAB-BURLAN 125/90 BUC 9,00 x 15,07 = 135,63 2 ELEMENT IMBINARE JGHEAB 125 BUC 16,00 x 8,80 = 140,80 3 CAPAC JGHEAB 125 BUC 8,00 x 5,89 = 47,12 4 JGHEAB DE SCURGERE 125/4M BUC 16,00 x 55,28 = 884,48 5 JGHEAB DE SCURGERE 125/2M BUC 4,00 x 27,61 = 110,44 6 COT EVACUARE 90 BUC 9,00 x 15,62 = 140,58 7 COLTAR EXTERIOR DE 90 GRADE 125 BUC 2,00 x 48,18 = 96,36 8 PRELUNGITOR INTERMEDIAR 90/1M BUC 9,00 x 17,82 = 169,38 9 CARLIG JGHEAB 125/COMBI BUC 86,00 x 8,36 = 718,96 10 CARLIG JGHEAB RASUCIT 125 BUC 8,00 x 10,07 = 80,56 11 HOLSURUB PT LEMN 100 BUC 4,8X55 BUC 8,00 x 21,84 = 174,72 12 FOLIE ANTICONDENS BILKA 120 GR BUC 1,00 x 198,00 = 198,00 13 TABLA CUTATA T35A , 8019 MAT , 0,5 GROSIME , 10 FOI LA 6,25 M = 68,75 MP BUC 10,00 x 300,30 = 3.003,00 14 BORDURA FRONTON 312 MM BUC 12,00 x 29,43 = 353,16 15 BORDURA STREASINA 208 MM BUC 6,00 x 19,64 = 117,84
